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Additional equipment

UNIT
INSTALLATION AND FURNITURE UNIT PRICE PICTURE
]
PARTITION WALL (100 X 250 CM) M 3000 FT
SLIDING DOOR PC 4500 FT
CURTAIN WALL PC 4200 FT
OPEN INFORMATION COUNTER (100 X 50 X 100 CM) PC 4500 FT
LOCKABLE INFORMATION COUNTER (100 X 50 X 100 CM) PC 5600 FT
ARCHED INFORMATION COUNTER PC 7500 FT
TABLE SHOWCASE (100 X 50 X 100 CM) PC 8000 FT
i =
]
GLASS DISPLAY CABINET WITH 2 SHELVES (100 X 50 X 250 CM) DB 11000 FT
TTH]
GLASS DISPLAY CABINET WITH 3 SHELVES (100 X 50 X 250 CM) DB 13500 FT
sl
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PODEST (HEIGHT: 28, 53, 78 CM)

WOODEN STORING STAND

TABLE (80 X 80CM OR 120 X 80 CM)

ROUND TABLE (D: 70 CM)

ROUND GLASS TABLE (D:80 CM)

BAR TABLE

CHAIR

WHITE SHELLED CHAIR

WHITE ARMCHAIR

BLACK ARMCHAIR

Z BAR STOOL
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M2

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

4500 FT

2800 FT

2000 FT

4000 FT

6800 FT

1400 FT

3000 FT

6500 FT

6500 FT

2800 FT
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CONE BAR STOOL PC 3800 FT

BISTRO BAR STOOL PC 4000 FT

TABLE TOP BROCHURE HOLDER PC 3000 FT

FREE STANDING LITERATURE RACK PC 7500 FT

FRIDGE PC 13000 FT

LOCKABLE CABINET (90 X 45 X 74 CM) PC 5000 FT
UNIT

ELECTRIC DEVICES UNIT PRICE
SPOTLIGHT PC 2400 FT
SPOTLIGHT WITH ARM PC 2800 FT
MINI FLOODLIGHT PC 3200 FT
MINI FLOODLIGHT WITH ARM PC 3600 FT
3 -WAY ELETRIC SOCKET PC 2400 FT
ELECTRIC SWITCHBOARD PC 9000 FT
COMPANY NAME (MAX 32 CHARACTERS) PC 2500 FT = —
LOGO (VECTOR VERSION NEEDED!) PC 5000FTR |

LAFENYVEQ

NV\.

DIGITAL PRINT M2 6000 FT 4
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COLOURED FOIL COVER M ? 1500 FT

B
COMPANY NAME

UNIT
CARPETING UNIT PRICE

CARPETING WITH NEW CARPET M2 850 FT

THE PRICES ABOVE ARE NET PRICES, DO NOT INCLUDE 27% VAT!



